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STARTING ORDER Mixed 100m QUARTETT START 18:00 h 

P. L.  St .No Name Nat. 
1 I 211 HILARIDES Mattis NED 

O 213 DEKENS Krijn NED 

2 I - - - - 
O - - - - 

3 I 214 JANSEN Pien NED 
O 220 DE VEGT Anna NED 

4 I 207 VAN DER TERP Mirna NED 
O 221 BOXUM Joost NED 

5 I 185 ZUNNEBELD Florine NED 
O 179 VELDSTRA Ammarens NED 

6 I 208 VAN DER VELDE Sanna NED 
O 129 HOLLAK Feya NED 

7 I 209 VAN DER VELDE Emma NED 
O 181 WESTRA Daan NED 

8 I 186 DE ESCH Zoè NED 
O 178 VEENHUIS Marit NED 

9 I 154 SIETSMA Tess NED 
O 119 EELKJE GOERRES Alyne NED 

10 I 116 BRUGGERS Lars NED 
O 187 DE ESCH Lucien NED 

     

P. L. St.No Name Nat. 
11 I 190 DE VEGT Sverre NED 

O 219 VAN DER VALK Sieta NED 

12 I 175 VALKENBURG Jurre NED 
O 184 ZUNNEBELD Veerle NED 

13 I 193 DE VRIES Jildau NED 
O 121 EVERTS Niels NED 

14 I 162 STEEGSTRA Marin NED 
O 118 DRAAISMA Ryan NED 

15 I 170 TASMA Jelmer NED 
O 126 HIEMSTRA Arjen NED 

16 I 173 TEENINGA Eline NED 
O 172 TE NIJENHUIS Tjalle NED 

17 I 138 KOLDER Kaya NED 
O 110 BOSMA Marrit NED 

18 I 128 HILARIDES Otte NED 
O 199 VAN ES Sigrid NED 

19 I 106 BIJMA Tijn NED 
O 114 BREIDER Anne NED 

20 I 122 EVERTS Stefan NED 
O 134 KAMSTRA Kyra NED 

 

 
 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m QUARTETT  

P. L.  St .No Name Nat. 
1 I 215 JANSEN Hidde NED 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 
O - - - - 

3 I 131 HOOGLAND Sygrid NED 
O 171 TASMA Tessa NED 

4 I 117 BUIJERT Ties NED 
O 194 DE VRIES Doutsen NED 

5 I 153 RUIJTENBERG Elena NED 
O 158 SPIJKSMA Jasper Thomas NED 

6 I 183 WIERSMA Lieke NED 
O 203 VAN DER LIED Valentijn NED 

7 I 224 VAN DER GRAAF Anna NED 
O 222 VAN DER GRAAF Kim NED 

8 I 159 SPIJKSMA Elise NED 
O 137 KLEINHOUT Wende NED 

9 I 124 FELLER Amber NED 
O 176 VALKENBURG Nienke NED 

10 I 192 DE VRIES Marinda NED 
O 144 MEIJER Bo NED 

11 I 103 BEINTEMA Sanne NED 
O 136 KIWIET Tijmen NED 

12 I 135 KIWIET Jente NED 
O 145 MOLENAAR Renske NED 

13 I 223 WITKAMP Ids NED 
O 148 POSTMA Janine NED 

14 I 146 NAGELMAEKER Bregje NED 
O 206 VAN DER TERP Jasmin NED 

15 I 163 STEG Gwen Iris NED 
O 125 GOERRES Freya NED 

16 I 212 DE JONG Corien NED 
O 164 STEG Britt NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat. 
17 I 166 STEL Nynke NED 

O 189 DE HAAN Atte NED 

18 I 202 VAN DER LIED Anne-Fleur NED 
O 132 HULZEBOSCH Saar NED 

19 I 204 VAN DER LIET Emma NED 
O 165 STEGENGA Mariska NED 

20 I 156 SMEELE Djem NED 
O 101 AALDERS Anouk NED 

21 I 143 LEISTRA Marloes NED 
O 140 KORENBERG Esther NED 

22 I 195 DE VRIES Tijl NED 
O 151 RIDDER Jaron NED 

23 I 161 STEEGSTRA Isa NED 
O 157 SPEELMAN Liset NED 

24 I 169 TALEN Isabella NED 
O 120 ELFERINK Eva-Sofie NED 

25 I 197 TEN CATE Mette NED 
O 180 VELDSTRA Rozina NED 

26 I 147 NICOLAY Elbrich NED 
O 200 VAN WIJHE Isa NED 

27 I 216 KUIPERS Joris NED 
O 205 VAN DER MONDE Sam NED 

28 I 174 TELLEGEN Birte NED 
O 123 FAVRE Elise NED 

29 I 102 ADEMA Huub NED 
O 141 KUIPERS Paula NED 

30 I 111 BOUWHUIS Willeke NED 
O 168 SYPERSMA Mart NED 

31 I 198 VAN DASSELAAR Lien NED 
O 115 BREIDER Britt NED 

32 I 177 VEENHUIS Jasmijn NED 
O 127 HIJLKEMA Lieke NED 
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P. L.  St .No Name Nat. 
33 I 201 VAN DER HEIJDEN Mats NED 

O 108 BOK Tymen NED 

34 I 109 BORST Tijn NED 
O 133 JANSMA Rutger NED 

35 I 188 DE GLEE Marika NED 
O 142 LANGEVOORT Jelle NED 

36 I 155 SMEELE Bodhi NED 
O 182 WIERSMA Thijs NED 

37 I 196 TEN CATE Mats NED 
O 105 BIJMA Niek NED 

38 I 210 WESTRA Mats.07 NED 
O 167 STORM Jordy NED 

39 I 112 BOUWHUIS Johan NED 
O 217 LANGE Berend NED 

40 I 130 HOOGEVEEN Sylvian NED 
O 150 RIDDER Daan NED 

41 I 107 BODEWES Sem NED 
O 160 STAPPENBELT Donald NED 

42 I 113 BREED Colin NED 
O 152 RIETVELD Milan NED 

43 I 139 KOLDER Mika NED 
O 225 NIJDAM Tom NED 

44 I 104 BENDIJK Mats NED 
O 149 REINDERS Niklas NED 

45 I - - - - 
O - - - - 

46 I 179 VELDSTRA Ammarens NED 
O 211 HILARIDES Mattis NED 

47 I 213 DEKENS Krijn NED 
O 214 JANSEN Pien NED 

48 I 220 DE VEGT Anna NED 
O 221 BOXUM Joost NED 

     
49 I 185 ZUNNEBELD Florine NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat. 
O 207 VAN DER TERP Mirna NED 

50 I 175 VALKENBURG Jurre NED 
O 129 HOLLAK Feya NED 

51 I 208 VAN DER VELDE Sanna NED 
O 190 DE VEGT Sverre NED 

52 I 209 VAN DER VELDE Emma NED 
O 181 WESTRA Daan NED 

53 I 178 VEENHUIS Marit NED 
O 219 VAN DER VALK Sieta NED 

54 I 154 SIETSMA Tess NED 
O 184 ZUNNEBELD Veerle NED 

55 I 119 EELKJE GOERRES Alyne NED 
O 121 EVERTS Niels NED 

56 I 116 BRUGGERS Lars NED 
O 186 DE ESCH Zoè NED 

57 I 126 HIEMSTRA Arjen NED 
O 173 TEENINGA Eline NED 

58 I 170 TASMA Jelmer NED 
O 118 DRAAISMA Ryan NED 

59 I 187 DE ESCH Lucien NED 
O 162 STEEGSTRA Marin NED 

60 I 199 VAN ES Sigrid NED 
O 193 DE VRIES Jildau NED 

61 I 110 BOSMA Marrit NED 
O 106 BIJMA Tijn NED 

62 I 114 BREIDER Anne NED 
O 172 TE NIJENHUIS Tjalle NED 

63 I 134 KAMSTRA Kyra NED 
O 138 KOLDER Kaya NED 

64 I 122 EVERTS Stefan NED 
O 128 HILARIDES Otte NED 

 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 
 
STARTING ORDER Mixed 1000m QUARTETT ca. 19:30 h 

P. L.  St .No Name Nat. 
1 I 117 BUIJERT Ties NED 

O - - - - 

2 I - - - - 
O - - - - 

3 I 137 KLEINHOUT Wende NED 
O 215 JANSEN Hidde NED 

4 I 171 TASMA Tessa NED 
O 222 VAN DER GRAAF Kim NED 

5 I 203 VAN DER LIED Valentijn NED 
O 153 RUIJTENBERG Elena NED 

6 I 194 DE VRIES Doutsen NED 
O 131 HOOGLAND Sygrid NED 

7 I 144 MEIJER Bo NED 
O 224 VAN DER GRAAF Anna NED 

8 I 124 FELLER Amber NED 
O 158 SPIJKSMA Jasper Thomas NED 

9 I 183 WIERSMA Lieke NED 
O 223 WITKAMP Ids NED 

10 I 159 SPIJKSMA Elise NED 
O 136 KIWIET Tijmen NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat. 
     

11 I 148 POSTMA Janine NED 
O 176 VALKENBURG Nienke NED 

12 I 192 DE VRIES Marinda NED 
O 103 BEINTEMA Sanne NED 

13 I 146 NAGELMAEKER Bregje NED 
O 135 KIWIET Jente NED 

14 I 212 DE JONG Corien NED 
O 163 STEG Gwen Iris NED 

15 I 145 MOLENAAR Renske NED 
O 164 STEG Britt NED 

16 I 189 DE HAAN Atte NED 
O 101 AALDERS Anouk NED 

17 I 166 STEL Nynke NED 
O 125 GOERRES Freya NED 

18 I 202 VAN DER LIED Anne-Fleur NED 
O 206 VAN DER TERP Jasmin NED 

19 I 132 HULZEBOSCH Saar NED 
O 180 VELDSTRA Rozina NED 

20 I 161 STEEGSTRA Isa NED 
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P. L.  St .No Name Nat. 
O 143 LEISTRA Marloes NED 

     
21 I 151 RIDDER Jaron NED 

O 204 VAN DER LIET Emma NED 

22 I 140 KORENBERG Esther NED 
O 205 VAN DER MONDE Sam NED 

23 I 165 STEGENGA Mariska NED 
O 156 SMEELE Djem NED 

24 I 157 SPEELMAN Liset NED 
O 195 DE VRIES Tijl NED 

25 I 147 NICOLAY Elbrich NED 
O 120 ELFERINK Eva-Sofie NED 

26 I 127 HIJLKEMA Lieke NED 
O 168 SYPERSMA Mart NED 

27 I 123 FAVRE Elise NED 
O 169 TALEN Isabella NED 

28 I 115 BREIDER Britt NED 
O 197 TEN CATE Mette NED 

29 I 102 ADEMA Huub NED 
O 177 VEENHUIS Jasmijn NED 

30 I 108 BOK Tymen NED 
O 111 BOUWHUIS Willeke NED 

31 I 216 KUIPERS Joris NED 
O 174 TELLEGEN Birte NED 

32 I 141 KUIPERS Paula NED 
O 200 VAN WIJHE Isa NED 

P. L. St.No Name Nat. 
     
     

33 I 198 VAN DASSELAAR Lien NED 
O 109 BORST Tijn NED 

34 I 155 SMEELE Bodhi NED 
O 201 VAN DER HEIJDEN Mats NED 

35 I 188 DE GLEE Marika NED 
O 105 BIJMA Niek NED 

36 I 210 WESTRA Mats.07 NED 
O 133 JANSMA Rutger NED 

37 I 130 HOOGEVEEN Sylvian NED 
O 142 LANGEVOORT Jelle NED 

38 I 182 WIERSMA Thijs NED 
O 217 LANGE Berend NED 

39 I 167 STORM Jordy NED 
O 196 TEN CATE Mats NED 

40 I 152 RIETVELD Milan NED 
O 112 BOUWHUIS Johan NED 

41 I 113 BREED Colin NED 
O 150 RIDDER Daan NED 

42 I 225 NIJDAM Tom NED 
O 107 BODEWES Sem NED 

43 I 160 STAPPENBELT Donald NED 
O 139 KOLDER Mika NED 

44 I 104 BENDIJK Mats NED 
O 149 REINDERS Niklas NED 

 
 

 


